
2022 Cambridge Country Club / Black - Men 2022 OHSAA BOYS D3 Sectional / Round 1

Name Time / Hole

Bauer, ROS#4 Evan 10:20 1

Beaver, BT#5 Isaac 9:40 10

Bell, SHAY #1 Luke 9:50 1

Billie, HIL #4 Camden 9:30 1

Bitikofer, SF #1 Trenton 9:00 1

Blood, TOR #3 Gunnar 10:10 10

Bonifant, SF#3 Gage 9:20 1

Bower, CV#5 Brooks 9:40 10

Breehl, TCC #2 Roman10:00 1

Bush, MLV#1 Ethan 9:50 10

Chambers, BRP#1 Law10:20 10

Coblenz, HIL #3 Monty 9:20 1

Cook-Linamen, TV#3 Kaleb10:10 10

Copper, SF#5 Blayne 9:40 1

Courson, FF #4 Chatum 9:30 1

Crosier, TCC #4 Kayden10:20 1

Curtis, FRON#2 Tice 9:10 10

Demchek, MC #4 Lane 9:30 1

Dubon, RIV#4 Chris 9:30 10

Dye, FF #3 Brandon 9:20 1

Name Time / Hole

Edie, CV#4 Cole 9:30 10

Edward, SF#4 Parker 9:30 1

Filbubh, SHAY#5 Isaiah10:30 1

Fronsman, NCT#1 Carter9:50 10

Galigher, CV#2 Gaige 9:10 10

Galownia, BRP#2 Nathan10:20 10

Gardner, TV #1 Conner 9:50 10

Gibson, GWAY#1 Trace 9:50 1

Good, MLV#2 Cameron10:00 10

Grossi, MLV #3 Ethan 10:10 10

Grover, SHAY#2 Garret10:00 1

Grywalski, SF #2 Jason 9:10 1

Harman, SHAY#3 Coltin10:10 1

Hart, ROS#3 Nathan 10:10 1

Hartman, ROS#2 Weston10:00 1

Hunt, RIV#3 Kayden 9:20 10

Irvine, MLV#4 Kyle 10:20 10

Jackson, STJ #1 Oliver10:30 10

Joseph, ROS#5 Jordan10:30 1

Karaffa, TOR#2 Noah 10:00 10

Name Time / Hole

Kline, HIL #1 Nathan 9:00 1

Kuykendall, TV#2 Cole 10:00 10

Lambert, CV#3 Justin 9:20 10

Layton, FF#1 Dawson 9:00 1

Lengyl, TCC#5 Noah 10:30 1

Logan, TOR#4 Logan 10:20 10

Lowe, FF #5 Jackson 9:40 1

Mast, HIL#5 Jack 9:40 1

Maust, GWAY#5 Nick 10:30 1

McCurdy, FF #2 Kelson 9:10 1

Miller, BT#1 Washington9:00 10

Miller, BT#2 Blake 9:10 10

Miller, GWAY#2 Carter 10:00 1

Miller, GWAY#3 Keshawn10:10 1

Miller, GWAY#4 Kaleb 10:20 1

Miller, NCT#2 Jordan 10:00 10

O, SHAY#4 Brandon 10:20 1

Palmer, RIV #1 Grady 9:00 10

Peterson, ROS#1 Charlie9:50 1

Potts, MC#1 ZANDER 9:00 1

Name Time / Hole

Puskaks, BRP#3 Brody10:30 10

Raber, BT #3 Carson 9:20 10

Reed, FRON# 1 Lukas 9:00 10

Reiter, CV#1 Logan 9:00 10

Rinard, FRON#4 Ethan 9:30 10

Simmons, NCT#3 Jaden10:10 10

St Clair, BT#4 Braden 9:30 10

Stoclkwell, BRP#4 Asher10:30 10

Suffoletta, TOR#1 Ty 9:50 10

Tidrick, TV#4 Xander 9:40 10

VanWey, FRON#5 Joel 9:40 10

West, FRON#3 Maddox 9:20 10

West, RIV #2 Dustin 9:10 10

Wickbacher, MC#3 Owen9:20 1

Williams, TCC#3 Nick 10:10 1

Winland, MC #2 Jake 9:10 1

Wright, TCC#1 Nathan 9:50 1

Yoder, HIL #2 Lucas 9:10 1

Zwick, MC#5 Bryant 9:40 1

Time / Hole Players

9:00 1 MC#1 ZANDER Potts SF #1 Trenton Bitikofer FF#1 Dawson Layton HIL #1 Nathan Kline

9:10 1 MC #2 Jake Winland SF #2 Jason Grywalski FF #2 Kelson McCurdy HIL #2 Lucas Yoder

9:20 1 MC#3 Owen Wickbacher SF#3 Gage Bonifant FF #3 Brandon Dye HIL #3 Monty Coblenz

9:30 1 MC #4 Lane Demchek SF#4 Parker Edward FF #4 Chatum Courson HIL #4 Camden Billie

9:40 1 MC#5 Bryant Zwick SF#5 Blayne Copper FF #5 Jackson Lowe HIL#5 Jack Mast

9:50 1 ROS#1 Charlie Peterson GWAY#1 Trace Gibson TCC#1 Nathan Wright SHAY #1 Luke Bell

10:00 1 ROS#2 Weston Hartman GWAY#2 Carter Miller TCC #2 Roman Breehl SHAY#2 Garret Grover

10:10 1 ROS#3 Nathan Hart GWAY#3 Keshawn Miller TCC#3 Nick Williams SHAY#3 Coltin Harman

10:20 1 ROS#4 Evan Bauer GWAY#4 Kaleb Miller TCC #4 Kayden Crosier SHAY#4 Brandon O

10:30 1 ROS#5 Jordan Joseph GWAY#5 Nick Maust TCC#5 Noah Lengyl SHAY#5 Isaiah Filbubh

9:00 10 BT#1 Washington Miller CV#1 Logan Reiter FRON# 1 Lukas Reed RIV #1 Grady Palmer

9:10 10 BT#2 Blake Miller CV#2 Gaige Galigher FRON#2 Tice Curtis RIV #2 Dustin West

9:20 10 BT #3 Carson Raber CV#3 Justin Lambert FRON#3 Maddox West RIV#3 Kayden Hunt

9:30 10 BT#4 Braden St Clair CV#4 Cole Edie FRON#4 Ethan Rinard RIV#4 Chris Dubon

9:40 10 BT#5 Isaac Beaver CV#5 Brooks Bower FRON#5 Joel VanWey TV#4 Xander Tidrick

9:50 10 MLV#1 Ethan Bush NCT#1 Carter Fronsman TOR#1 Ty Suffoletta TV #1 Conner Gardner

10:00 10 MLV#2 Cameron Good NCT#2 Jordan Miller TOR#2 Noah Karaffa TV#2 Cole Kuykendall

10:10 10 MLV #3 Ethan Grossi NCT#3 Jaden Simmons TOR #3 Gunnar Blood TV#3 Kaleb Cook-Linamen

10:20 10 MLV#4 Kyle Irvine BRP#1 Law Chambers TOR#4 Logan Logan BRP#2 Nathan Galownia

10:30 10 BRP#3 Brody Puskaks STJ #1 Oliver Jackson BRP#4 Asher Stoclkwell


